
Arizona State Parks-Monthly Visitation-Grouped by County 2026

Park County Jan Feb March April May June July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec 2026 Total
Lyman Lake Apache 225 409 634
Kartchner Caverns Cochise 13,683 15,304 28,987
Tombstone Courthouse Cochise 2,763 2,808 5,571

County Total 16,446 18,112 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34,558
Riordan Mansion Coconino 956 770 1,726
Slide Rock Coconino 13,279 18,062 31,341

County Total 14,235 18,832 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33,067
Tonto Gila 7,256 6,661 13,917
Roper Lake Graham 3,387 4,832 8,219
Alamo La Paz 8,295 12,102 20,397
Buckskin Mountain La Paz 5,211 5,338 10,549
River Island La Paz 2,426 3,089 5,515

County Total 15,932 20,529 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36,461
Cattail Cove Mohave 5,148 6,795 11,943
Lake Havasu Mohave 112,731 23,059 135,790

County Total 117,879 29,854 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 147,733
Fool Hollow Navajo 1,425 1,420 2,845
Homolovi Navajo 948 1,437 2,385

County Total 2,373 2,857 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5,230
Catalina Pima 36,789 36,781 73,570
Lost Dutchman Pinal 27,718 26,174 53,892
McFarland Pinal Not Avail. Not Avail. 0
Oracle Pinal 2,072 1,462 3,534
Picacho Peak Pinal 14,887 18,412 33,299

County Total 44,677 46,048 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90,725
Patagonia Lake Santa Cruz 12,617 15,580 28,197
Tubac Santa Cruz 1,204 1,552 2,756

County Total 13,821 17,132 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30,953
Dead Horse Ranch Yavapai 14,010 14,246 28,256
Fort Verde Yavapai 612 713 1,325
Granite Mountain Hotshots Yavapai 2,336 2,236 4,572
Jerome Yavapai 2,912 3,284 6,196
Red Rock Yavapai 4,686 6,056 10,742
Rockin' River Ranch Yavapai 540 445 985

County Total 25,096 26,980 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52,076
Colorado River (Yuma Crossing) Yuma 894 2,234 3,128
Yuma Territorial Prison Yuma 7,495 7,285 14,780

County Total 8,389 9,519 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17,908
Arizona Total 306,505 238,546 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 545,051

Jan Feb March April May June July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec 2026 Total
Apache 225 409 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 634
Cochise 16,446 18,112 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34,558
Coconino 14,235 18,832 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33,067
Gila 7,256 6,661 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13,917
Graham 3,387 4,832 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8,219
La Paz 15,932 20,529 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36,461
Mohave 117,879 29,854 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 147,733
Navajo 2,373 2,857 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5,230
Pima 36,789 36,781 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 73,570
Pinal 44,677 46,048 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90,725
Santa Cruz 13,821 17,132 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30,953
Yavapai 25,096 26,980 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52,076
Yuma 8,389 9,519 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17,908
Arizona Total 306,505 238,546 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 545,051

Source: Arizona State Parks, Revenue and Attendance Monthly Report
Compiled by: Arizona Hospitality Research and Resource Center, Northern Arizona University. 
If you require an accessible version of this document, contact us at: Tourism.Research@nau.edu

Note: Greenlee and Maricopa counties do not host an Arizona State Park area. 


